
VUID Voter Name Party Precinct Voting Metho
1026760205 AARON, LARRY GENE Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1179941563 ABERNATHY, KEVIN DALE Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037117907 ABREGO, ANGELATIA EAST Republican S 13.1 In-Person
1037085713 ABREGO, DAVID WAYNE Republican S 13.1 In-Person
1037118569 ADDISON, DAVID ELI Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1037171936 ADDISON, JERI DARLENE Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1170227175 ALEXANDER, EDWARD CHASE Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037192524 ALLEN, KIMBERLY LAURA Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1037424317 ALLEN, TOMMY CHRISTOPHER Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1037275957 ALLISON, JANICE EDNITA Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037423564 ALLISON, ROGER LEE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1036970881 ALVAREZ, PAMELA SUE Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037135957 ALVAREZ, SALVADOR Republican S 19.1 In-Person
2184233643 AMMONS, ALYSSA PAYTON Republican S 9.2 In-Person
1037356689 AMMONS, ERIKA DAWN Republican S 9.2 In-Person
1037356691 AMMONS, JAMES DANNY Republican S 9.2 In-Person
2201084237 AMMONS, MARIAH KINSLEY Republican S 9.2 In-Person
1037085489 ANDERSON, RONALD C Republican S 33.3 In-Person
1037085470 ANDERSON, V DIANE Republican S 33.3 In-Person
1037171031 ANGELLE, THADDEUS JOSEPH Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037115828 ANTHONY, DUANE Republican S 32.3 In-Person
1037223781 ANTHONY, KAREN MARIE Republican S 32.3 In-Person
1124033282 APODACA, NIKKI LYNN Republican S 19.1 In-Person
2152898260 ARABIE, ANGELA MICHELLE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037245395 ARABIE, CHAD EUGENE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1186010621 ARCENEAUX, KATHY DIANE Republican S 15.4 In-Person
2141199292 ARCHER, LOGAN MICHAEL Republican S 8.8 In-Person
1037423059 ARNDT, LISA NEWMAN Republican S 33.3 In-Person
1037043643 ASCOL, CAROL STROTHER Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037423037 ASHMORE, JO ANN Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1037081131 ASHMORE, THOMAS WAYNE Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1037255673 ASHWORTH, ROBERT G Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1151504084 ATWOOD, CHARLES PATRICK Republican S 17.2 In-Person
2148787252 ATWOOD, JAMMIE LANORA Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1217281421 AULTMAN, JOHN PERRY Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1173837196 AUSTIN, JENEANNE Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1185052606 AUTHEMENT, CLAYTON PETER Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037075073 AUTHEMENT, JOYCE FAYE Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037117570 AVEN, PAULA KAYE Republican S 13.1 In-Person
1037296276 AVERY, BRANDEE SHEA Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037268695 AVERY, JOSHUA SHANE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
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1036993735 AYCOCK, SHARRON FAYE Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1198401404 AYTES, SUSAN RACHEL Republican S 8.3 In-Person
1037305032 BALDREE, BELINDA HALBERT Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037317150 BALDREE, DAVID LYNN Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037345248 BALLAST, LULA MAE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1123169351 BANKEN, AMBER MALESCHA Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1123977435 BANKEN, JARED WAYNE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037239482 BARNES, PAMELA KAY Republican S 18.5 In-Person
1037181510 BARNWELL, GLENDA MADDOX Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037462218 BARNWELL, HOOD Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1147383503 BARR, PEGGY SUE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037046943 BARRETT, JANEY ELIZABETH Republican S 7.1 In-Person
1036994689 BARRON, GEORGE BROWN Republican S 13.1 In-Person
1036994708 BARRON, JERALYN GALLIEN Republican S 13.1 In-Person
1122961319 BARRON, ROSE MARIE Republican S 28.1 In-Person
2142200179 BATCHELOR, LINDA DARLENE Republican S 14.2 In-Person
1220510776 BAUER, RONALD JAMES Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1037458279 BAYARD, MARIAN BYERLY Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1037195067 BEADLE, ANDREA LEIGH Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1188500604 BEADLE, DONNA KAY Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1191732361 BEADLE, ERNEST WARREN Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037154007 BEADLE, JOSEPH MARTIN Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037171894 BEADLE, PAMELA K Republican S 16.2 In-Person
1036995140 BEARDEN, JIMMY SHARON Republican P 2 In-Person
1036615823 BECKCOM, MEREDITH JO Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037447510 BECKS, DALLON MICHAEL Republican S 34.2 In-Person
2137511121 BECKS, SUNNY MARIE Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1166047503 BEGLEY, MARYELLA Republican P 2 In-Person
1037297148 BELL, JEFFREY JOHN Republican S 22.6 In-Person
1037379996 BEMBRY, JOHN MANN Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037129935 BEMBRY, SHELIA DENHAM Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037026185 BENNETT, BRENDA GAIL Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037113299 BENOIT, GERARD MATTHEW Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037110616 BENOIT, JEANNE BETH Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037204424 BENOIT, PATRICIA LEE Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1037166157 BENSON, JACK DANIEL Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1037143664 BENSON, LOU DUNCAN Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1037067286 BERG, KAREN D Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1037102191 BERG, ROY DONALD Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1209314145 BERGT, CHARLES ALLEN Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1209314132 BERGT, SHERRI LYNN Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1037453988 BICKHAM, CAROLYN ROWE Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1037049375 BIHM, SONJA KAYE Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037471187 BINGHAM, JEFFERY THOMAS Republican S 8.8 In-Person
1037335060 BINGHAM, MARY PAMELA Republican S 24.1 In-Person
1037266235 BISHOP, KARL LEE Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1028338773 BISHOP, SARAH CHISUM Republican S 6.1 In-Person



1037131543 BISHOP-RILEY, KELLIE ANN Republican S 5.2 In-Person
1023368003 BLACK, JOANIE DEANN Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037340411 BLACKWELL, JOHN THOMAS Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037060578 BLAND, ELLA ROMANO Republican S 23.2 In-Person
2166458813 BLOCK, KATHERINE D Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1164965867 BLOCK, TYLER KAY Republican S 6.1 In-Person
2134308441 BOCK, PATTIE BROUSSARD Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1212242865 BOLLENBACHER, DENISE DAWN Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1208996788 BOND, PENNY RENEE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
3382330232 BONGCAWIL WEBB, MARIA ELANY Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037143574 BOONE, NANCY PHILLIPS Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1098782792 BOOTH NEUBAUER, STEPHANIE LYN Republican S 18.5 In-Person
1160070172 BOUDREAUX, GORDIN WYNN Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037222303 BOYD, DEBORAH ANN Republican S 9.2 In-Person
1037152567 BOYETT, KENNETH R Republican S 16.2 In-Person
1186758545 BOYETT, KEVIN AUSTIN Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1037437256 BRANCH, MARTHA JANE Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1036997872 BRANCH, RANDELL REED Republican S 12.1 In-Person
2220455760 BRANDON, COURTNEY LOUISE Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037106776 BRANEFF, ELIAS ARTHUR Republican S 23.2 In-Person
2199663923 BRANEFF, LOGAN Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037411676 BRANEFF, SHARON FAYE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037415947 BRASHEAR, CONNIE DIANE Republican S 15.1 In-Person
1037460064 BRASHEAR, JOHNNY MACK Republican S 15.1 In-Person
1036024344 BREAUX, JOYCE JEANE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1184556771 BREAUX, LADONNA BISHOP Republican S 11.1 In-Person
1037053425 BREAUX, TODD ALLEN Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1149047569 BRIDGES, GARY NEAL Republican S 34.1 In-Person
1123368544 BRIDGES, SHERRY WALKER Republican S 34.1 In-Person
1037108222 BRISTER, DEBRA ANN Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1122968324 BRISTER, JERA JEAN Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037323811 BROUSSARD, HERMAE TOUCHET Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1037051191 BROUSSARD, MELANIE V Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1153811364 BROWN, JEANNIE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1192041273 BROWN, JOHNNY MACK Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1123994618 BROWN, KEVIN RAY Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037185995 BROWN, PAULA MARIE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1036969212 BROWN, RUBY ANNETTE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037301403 BRUMLEY, CURTIS WAYNE Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1192428948 BRUMLEY, SHERRI BETH Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1037383140 BRYANT, DANA ANN Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037082349 BRYANT, HAROLD CURTIS Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037082354 BRYANT, LINDA CONN Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037102353 BRYANT, ROBERT LEE Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037205859 BUCHANAN, KEVIN LEE Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037443184 BULLS, JAMES ANDREW Republican S 9.2 In-Person
1037295265 BURKART, EVANGELINE ANN Republican S 28.1 In-Person



1037455627 BURKE, PATRICIA CAROL Republican S 13.1 In-Person
1037307778 BURNAMAN, DENISE MICHELLE Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037291741 BURNAMAN, GASTON ARNOLD Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1190339680 BURNS, BRANDI NICOLE Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1037155943 BURNS, CARITA RENE Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1036969600 BURNS, JANICE ANN Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1001502923 BURNS, JERRY DALE Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037160466 BURNS, JOHN ALLEN Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1036969628 BURNS, RONALD J Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1191920884 BURNS, RYAN ALLEN Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1173618378 BURTON, BARRY M Republican S 32.3 In-Person
1037118524 BURTON, CYNTHIA CHATAGNIER Republican S 32.3 In-Person
1037084812 BURTON, KEITH ALLEN Republican S 32.2 In-Person
2159873318 BUTCHER, BREAH MARIE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037134648 BUTLER, WANDA LOU Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1184098674 BYERS, TOMMY EUGENE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037116649 CAGLE, JERRY LEE Republican S 26.2 In-Person
1037116654 CAGLE, LORETTA FAYE Republican S 26.2 In-Person
1037156928 CAIN, FRANCES MARIE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1036999647 CALLAHAN, ALLIE TUCKER Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037161145 CALLAHAN, JOSEPH RONALD Republican S 8.5 In-Person
1037161150 CALLAHAN, TINA FARMER Republican S 8.5 In-Person
1037054760 CAMP, JOHN RAY Republican S 15.5 In-Person
1037085093 CAMP, VICTORIA ANNE Republican S 15.5 In-Person
1037256039 CAMPBELL, JESSE WILEY Republican S 12.1 In-Person
2135652450 CARROLL, RUSSELL WAYNE Republican S 26.2 In-Person
1037226034 CARSON, REBECCA SUE Republican S 20.2 In-Person
1037169303 CASSIDY, BASEL Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037169825 CASSIDY, RUTHANNE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
2152799666 CASTILAW, CYNTHIA SUE Republican S 22.2 In-Person
1186003968 CERNY, MICHAEL JEFFREY Republican S 8.3 In-Person
2177781287 CERNY, SANDRA JEAN Republican S 8.3 In-Person
1123003982 CHAMPAGNE, LARRY PAUL Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037359421 CHAMPAGNE, MELINDA FAY Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037180744 CHANCE, PATRICIA FREEMAN Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1166156325 CHANDLER, BRITTNEY LYN Republican S 14.2 In-Person
1037226338 CHESSON, JODY WYNNE Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037423501 CHILDRESS, GLYNDON EDGAR Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037106912 CHILDRESS, LAURA JUNE Republican S 28.2 In-Person
2173509646 CHOATE JENKINS, LANDRY RENEE Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1154759937 CHOATE, NARRY WAYNE Republican S 32.6 In-Person
1205158610 CLARK, DANIELLE MARIE Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1123754744 CLARK, THOMAS WILLIAM Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1143065036 CLARY, MACK Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1159882299 CLAWSON, KIRBY FRANKLIN Republican S 32.2 In-Person
1191998471 CLAYTON, CHELSEY LINELL Republican S 22.6 In-Person
2189634222 CLAYTON, STEVEN EDWARD Republican S 22.6 In-Person



1037449623 CLEMONS, SHIRLEY ANN Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1177472950 CLEVENGER, AMY LYNN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1178678576 CLINE, ANGELIA WOFFORD Republican S 16.1 In-Person
2209552841 CLINE, DARRELL WAYNE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1163805675 COBLE, PENNI S Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1177414423 COBLE, RODNEY ALEE Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037193752 COLE, DONNA HEBERT Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1037193768 COLE, JAMES RICHARD Republican S 32.1 In-Person
2201833413 COLE, STUART RILEY Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037052111 COOK, ANNETTE MARIE Republican S 33.3 In-Person
2122571913 COOK, DANIEL ALLEN Republican P 1 In-Person
1037052097 COOK, GARETH WAYNE Republican S 33.3 In-Person
1037180319 COOK, GRACE ANNELL Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1159881871 COOK, JAMES DAVID Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1042423623 COOK, MELODY SUSANNE Republican S 30.1 In-Person
2120334580 COOK, YVONNE MARY Republican P 1 In-Person
1037147709 CORBETT, MICHAEL MARK Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037076415 COWLING, NORMA SUE Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037076212 COWLING, RONALD DOUGLAS Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037075999 COZART, DELBERT WAYNE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1043521088 CRAFT, CULLEN GRANT Republican S 15.1 In-Person
1102674959 CRAFT, LINDA LEIGH Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037055006 CRIM, DAVID ROY Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1122912197 CROSSON, CAROL JOHNSON Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1166673582 CROSSON, STEVEN EDWARD Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1123851665 CROWELL, BRET CLAYTON Republican S 15.4 In-Person
2120294568 CROWELL, EARL FREDRICH URBAIN Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1037387866 CROWELL, JUSTIN ERIC Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1123635278 CULBERTSON, JAYME NICOLE Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1123498341 CULBERTSON, MICHAEL CHAD Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1167220595 CURPHEY, STEPHANIE TAFT Republican S 9.3 In-Person
2149800284 DALFREY, EMILY ERIN Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1037250613 DART, TAMMRA DELAGNE Republican S 17.1 In-Person
1166032393 DAVIDSON, BRANDI GERLAND Republican S 18.2 In-Person
1037120412 DAVIS, DESIA STEPHENS Republican S 7.3 In-Person
1165845383 DAVIS, GEOFFREY HUGH Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037459068 DAVIS, JOHN CARLTON Republican S 7.3 In-Person
1037059207 DAVIS, RODNEY WAYNE Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1037191869 DAY, JONATHAN LUKE Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1123055733 DAY, KYRA SANLYN Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1185864208 DEARBORN, MONICA LE Republican S 18.4 In-Person
2193779711 DEARBORN, RACHEL DEANN Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1037204550 DENOSOWICZ, PAUL DOUGLAS Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037204545 DENOSOWICZ, SUZANNE H Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037131365 DEROUEN, KELLIE RENEE Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1201683768 DESORMEAUX BOURG, ANTA MARIA Republican S 20.1 In-Person
2000964590 DEVILLIER, KIRA MOREEN Republican S 33.1 In-Person



1037146610 DEVILLIER, SHANNON GAIL Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037091494 DICKERSON, BONNIE JEAN Republican S 9.3 In-Person
2002081223 DICKERSON, JEAN MICHELLE Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037388293 DICKSON, CLAUDE M Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037388303 DICKSON, HOLLY ANN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1170485643 DILLINER, MATTHEW DAVID Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037236493 DISCHLER, JANELL ANN Republican S 32.2 In-Person
1037328495 DISCHLER, RONALD C Republican S 32.2 In-Person
1183599447 DISMUKES, JENNA POPE Republican S 7.1 In-Person
1037244911 DIXON, DAVIS CAREA Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037224646 DIXON, KAREN SMITH Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1036648314 DIXON, MICHAEL EDWARD Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1037226408 DIXON, REBECCA ASH Republican S 12.1 In-Person
2197904694 DONALDSON, LEATRICE LEA Republican S 7.2 In-Person
2198187448 DONALDSON, ROBERT HARRY Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1037405524 DONNAUD, CHARLES JOSEPH Republican S 8.5 In-Person
2177575543 DORR, MINDY NICOLE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037115454 DOUCET, LARRY JAMES Republican S 8.8 In-Person
1037411243 DOUGET, BARBARA ANN Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1195549274 DOUGET, CLAUDE HOZAY Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037221310 DOUGHERTY, ALAN LOUIS Republican S 9.2 In-Person
1209182940 DOUGHERTY, KASEY ALAN Republican S 9.2 In-Person
1037197245 DOUGHERTY, SHERRIE CRAFT Republican S 9.2 In-Person
1037061358 DOWNS, SYLVIA DEE Republican S 29.2 In-Person
2000531316 DRODDY, JESSICA ERIN Republican S 15.3 In-Person
1037116237 DRUCKER, BERTIE RAE Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037116244 DRUCKER, PHILLIP LONNEY Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037004603 DUBOSE, ARTHUR WAYNE Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037444834 DUCK, DWAYNE R Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1123169457 DUCOTE, ALYSSA HOLLIER Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1122819570 DUCOTE, DARRIN LYNN Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037084655 DUFFEE, ANITA BRUNSON Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037085119 DUFFEE, RICHARD STARK Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037064709 DUGAS, JACKIE THERESA Republican S 5.1 In-Person
1037068003 DUGAS, JOHN RAYMOND Republican S 5.1 In-Person
1037306290 DUGAS, LEON BLAIN Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037004949 DUHON, HAROLD J Republican S 28.1 In-Person
2121921505 DUKE, CONNER REED Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1148488152 DUKE, JAMES WESLEY Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1142648560 DUKE, KRISTIN TURNER Republican S 16.1 In-Person
2203399772 DUKE, SHELBY RENEE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037005088 DUMESNIL, GRACE E Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037005090 DUMESNIL, THOMAS JEFFERY Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037010487 DUNAWAY, DEBORAH DOLLEY Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037005100 DUNAWAY, JAMES ROBERT Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1016954259 DUNN, DAVID SKEET Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037005280 DUNN, ROY DERRAL Republican S 9.1 In-Person



1165835627 DUPREE, MARY ELIZABETH Republican S 15.1 In-Person
1037065037 DYER, ERNEST RAY Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1219361796 DYESS, GLEN EDWARD Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1192498676 EATMAN, STACI LYN Republican S 5.2 In-Person
1037087667 EDGERLY, JOHN DALE Republican S 32.3 In-Person
1037275095 EDGERLY, MARC EDWARD Republican S 24.1 In-Person
1205987872 EDGERTON, AARON Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037094237 EDGERTON, JAMES CLIFFORD Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037014860 EDGERTON, KATHY LYNNE Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037185625 EDWARDS, NANCY RYALL Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1122767734 EDWARDS, ROBERT BOYD Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1037296295 ELLIS, DAVID ANTHONY Republican S 22.5 In-Person
1037005878 ELLIS, DONALD ALBERT Republican S 22.5 In-Person
1037088851 ELLIS, MARY CONCELLA Republican S 22.5 In-Person
1203994552 ELMORE, SAGE WILLIAM Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037138803 EMERSON, CAROLE SIMONEAUX Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1123504138 ENSIGN, STEPHEN RAY Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1042125423 ERICKSON, CHELSEA NICOLE Republican S 24.1 In-Person
1164380213 ERICKSON, JOSHUA SCOTT Republican S 24.1 In-Person
1167860920 ERIKSEN, MEGAN MARIE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037023580 ERNST, ELMER LEE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
2152068976 ESTILLETTE, JEREMIE JAMES Republican S 18.5 In-Person
2202903279 ESTILLETTE, KIMBERLY DEANNE Republican S 18.5 In-Person
1037454600 EVERETT, DAVID LYNN Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037252379 EVERETT, MARILYN KAY Republican S 10.1 In-Person
2130780996 EVERETTE, ROBERT DALE Republican S 23.5 In-Person
2136035438 FAGG, JOHNNY MACK Republican S 20.1 In-Person
2149557776 FARMER, JACK Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1112509616 FAULK, DAWN ALICIA Republican S 26.2 In-Person
1037159746 FAULKNER, MARY BURCH Republican P 2 In-Person
1162400493 FERGUSON, JOE WAYNE Republican S 15.3 In-Person
1159550468 FISHER, JOSHUA GLENN Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1156293531 FISHER, LISA CHRISTINE Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1177826203 FLOSENZIER, DENISE MICHELLE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
2168448550 FLOWERS, LUCINDA GILBERT Republican P 1 In-Person
1037103151 FLOWERS, MELISSA ANNE Republican S 15.3 In-Person
1037440434 FONTENOT, AUSTIN GUS Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037101176 FONTENOT, BECKY RUTH Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037226761 FONTENOT, JOHN KEITH Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1036962235 FORD, ANGELA PARKER Republican S 32.1 In-Person
2215221168 FORD, ANNETTE ROMANO Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1040457855 FORD, MICHAEL LEE Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1151212143 FORD, WILLIAM BRADLEY Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1037098051 FORNOLS, CHERYL ANN Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037098067 FORNOLS, JOHN JIM Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1212322370 FORSE, LAUREN BROOKE Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1005647543 FORSE, MAURICE JAMES Republican S 32.2 In-Person



1037077986 FOSHEE, OSCAR NICHOLS Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037352365 FOSTER, RICHARD WAYNE Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1037007816 FOY, GLENDA ADAMS Republican S 34.4 In-Person
1037409376 FREDERICK, BEVERLY M Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1037096021 FREDERICK, BILLY EARL Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1117353975 FREDERICK, ERCELL ARNOLD Republican P 2 In-Person
2119707629 FREDERICK, JOYCE SMITH Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037008157 FREDERICK, PATRICIA P Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037054929 FREDERICKSEN, HARRIETT M Republican S 33.1 In-Person
2183673022 FREEMAN, CHRISTINA MARIE Republican S 8.4 In-Person
1028582379 FREEMAN, MOLLY ANNE Republican S 29.1 In-Person
2183672997 FREEMAN, WILLIAM MATTHEW Republican S 8.4 In-Person
1037083915 FREGIA, PAUL WAYNE Republican S 22.6 In-Person
1037056450 FRIEDECK, SHEILA LUCAS Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1037138327 FRUGE, JEFFREY WYNN Republican S 9.2 In-Person
1100519903 FRUGE, PATRICIA LYNN Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1160069627 FUSELIER, LISA MARIE Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1037209945 GARMON, JEFFREY THOMAS Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037209950 GARMON, TAMMY LEE Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1123458545 GARMON, TY EVRETT HARUO Republican P 2 In-Person
1037415463 GARRETT, SHELLEY LYNNE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1147383934 GARZA, AUDREY PRISCELLA Republican S 3.2 In-Person
2125545340 GARZA, DEBRA LYNN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
2136379107 GARZA, KERRI ELIZABETH Republican S 31.1 In-Person
2125545496 GARZA, TOMMY LYNN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037455490 GATZA, JUNELLE THOMPSON Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1037232914 GAU, ANGELA KAY Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037212143 GAUTHIER, DAVID ANTHONY Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037206450 GAUTHIER, TERRI MEDLEY Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037043777 GIBBINS, ARIS MASSINGILL Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037043783 GIBBINS, CARL DARWOOD Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037103228 GILBEAUX, JERRY LEE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037103237 GILBEAUX, LISA ANNE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1191101750 GILCREASE, THOMAS EDWARD Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037426684 GILLESPIE, GWENDOLYN FAYE Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1123184890 GILLIAM, GARRETT RAY Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1037317788 GINN, FAY LYNN Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037161956 GINN, MICHAEL LEE Republican S 25.1 In-Person
2000448749 GLOVER, TYLER JACOB Republican S 17.2 In-Person
2140872092 GOMEZ, DAVID JEREMY Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1162635329 GOOCH, MARTHA SIMMONS Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1175787758 GORDON, CHRISTIE SANFORD Republican S 6.1 In-Person
2205692481 GORDON, MICHAEL BRANDON Republican P 2 In-Person
1037347446 GOSS, BEVERLY ANN Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1122866186 GOSS, DONALD FORREST Republican S 8.2 In-Person
2137779636 GRANGER, BRETT GARETT Republican S 23.2 In-Person
2192375908 GRANGER, BRITTIANY ASHTYN Republican S 23.2 In-Person



1028593897 GRANGER, CAROL DENISE Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1037074781 GRANGER, ED WAYNE Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1037123785 GRANGER, JAYMARIE CIMINO Republican S 18.5 In-Person
1037172692 GRAY, CODY Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037093946 GRAY, JOSEPH LYNN Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1037040883 GRAY, KATHERINE SABRINA Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1037145195 GREATHOUSE, CHARITY ANN Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1040256824 GREATHOUSE, HOWARD LEROY Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037158242 GREEN, AUSTIN D Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1037137833 GREEN, MICHAEL WYNNE Republican S 7.1 In-Person
1037207159 GREEN, TIMOTHY CARROL Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1218518243 GREGORY, STEPHEN HUGHES Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037071648 GRIGGS, LINDA JENKINS Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037036742 GRIGGS, RONALD JERRY Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1216995696 GRILLETTA, JAN MICHELLE Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037010674 GROOMS, JACQUALYN TAYLOR Republican S 5.2 In-Person
1037010688 GROOMS, PHILLIP R Republican S 5.2 In-Person
1036963749 GRYDER, LJON TAYLOR Republican S 16.1 In-Person
2206368494 GUICE, LEATHIA GWIN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1122808375 GUIDRY, JENNIFER ROY Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1122808381 GUIDRY, KENT MICHAEL Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037137138 GUIDRY, RICHARD LYNN Republican S 26.2 In-Person
1162711566 GUIDRY, RONALD DEAN Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037420767 GUIDRY, SANDRA ELIZABETH Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037129394 GUIN, LINDA JEANNETTE Republican S 29.1 In-Person
1037072004 GUIN, THOMAS BERRY Republican S 29.1 In-Person
1037231096 HABABAG, MANUEL Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037424010 HAGLER, KIMBERLY ANN Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1037076721 HALE, ROCKY LANE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037139161 HALL, RICHARD WADE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1041655685 HAMILTON, GEORGE TIMOTHY Republican S 31.1 In-Person
2139847963 HAMMOND, ANDREA LANAE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1191341296 HAMMOND, THOMAS REED Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1161711696 HANSON, BRANDON WADE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037170124 HANSON, JIMMIE DON Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1123976389 HANSON, NIKKI LINETTE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037103360 HANSON, SHAWN ROBERT Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1037113441 HARGRAVE, CLIFFORD JAMES Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037012387 HARPER, LONNIE EUGENE Republican S 13.1 In-Person
1037012394 HARPER, NORMA J Republican S 13.1 In-Person
2200036800 HARRIS, BOBBY F Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037124104 HARRIS, MARTHALENE G Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1182707567 HARVEY, JACOB HUNTER Republican S 7.3 In-Person
1037447318 HAWKINS, MARK JAMES Republican S 32.2 In-Person
1037013250 HEARN, ELAINE ELLIS Republican S 28.1 In-Person
2121505108 HEBERT, DON MARCUS Republican S 28.2 In-Person
2120427972 HEBERT, LOU HILTON Republican S 28.2 In-Person



2165914636 HENDERSON, JEWEL PERRY Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037040588 HENDRICKS, BRUCE EDWARD Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037131969 HENDRICKS, DONNA LYNN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037263485 HENDRICKSON, MARYANN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1146682169 HENLEY, GLENETTA LYNN Republican S 15.5 In-Person
1018659046 HENLEY, PAUL KEITH Republican S 15.5 In-Person
1158551041 HERALDEZ, ALMA GUZMAN Republican S 30.2 In-Person
1037275180 HERFORD, CLABOURNE SCOTT Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037417623 HERFORD, ROBBIE SMITH Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037446383 HERRERA, APRIL Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1037099780 HESTER, KATHY SUSAN Republican S 29.1 In-Person
1037063179 HICKERSON, CAROLYN ANTILLEY Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1123722920 HIGHT, DAVID ALLEN Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037180763 HILL, DAYNE BOWSER Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037190810 HILL, JOHN GLENN Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037072234 HILLSTEN, CAROLYN ROSE Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1037072247 HILLSTEN, KENNETH LEROY Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1037450787 HINTON, ERIC JAMES Republican S 8.4 In-Person
2188793496 HOERNER, BROOKLYN RENEE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037389314 HOERNER, KRISTIN NICOLE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037354307 HOERNER, THOMAS JOHN Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037336277 HOFFPAUIR, MICHAEL C Republican S 9.2 In-Person
1037105978 HOFFPAUIR, WALTER DANIEL Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037330654 HOGDEN, GINGER LILLEY Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037273351 HOLCOMBE, JEFFREY LYNN Republican S 22.5 In-Person
2184788403 HOLDER, RANDI DANIELLE Republican S 32.3 In-Person
1037110126 HOLLISTER, WILBERT LEE Republican S 29.3 In-Person
2129009669 HOLMES, CATHI LYNN Republican S 20.1 In-Person
2130478178 HORNER, JAMES MARCUS Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1164711243 HOWELL, NOELLE NANIALOHAOEAK Republican S 34.5 In-Person
1164711270 HOWELL, TANNER LEE Republican S 34.5 In-Person
1037030783 HOWINGTON, PAULETTE VILLADSEN Republican S 13.1 In-Person
1037165705 HSU, LINDA ANN Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037165714 HSU, MICHAEL KUANG Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1148829668 HUDSON, BRIAN STEWART Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037145256 HUDSON, DORIS YOLANDA Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1123665151 HUDSON, JERRY DAVID Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037146257 HUDSON, MARCY MESSER Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1036978665 HUDSON, WILLARD RAY Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037014904 HUFF, DANIEL LEE Republican S 23.4 In-Person
1037014943 HUGHES, EVELYN F Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1036978762 HUGHES, LORETTA BURNS Republican S 15.5 In-Person
1037160341 HUGHES, ROSSIE DEE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037195411 HULSEY, DAVID RAY Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037132606 HUMBERSON, GENEVA LOU Republican S 34.4 In-Person
1037385227 HUMMEL, JERRY WAYNE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037166750 HUMMEL, LESLIE JEAN Republican S 27.1 In-Person



2122884983 HUTTO, JOSEY MYRANDA Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037194362 ILLA, MARIA ANGELINA Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037412058 ISBELL, LANA JONELLE Republican S 30.2 In-Person
1195597099 JACKS, GREGORY ALLEN Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1123208913 JACKSON, ALYSIA ANN Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1104378435 JACKSON, JAMES KEVIN Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1151202646 JANNISE, DEBRA SPECTOR Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1037030000 JAQUES, JOYCE CRUM Republican S 6.1 In-Person
2156510200 JAYNES, CARRIE BROWN Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037308132 JAYNES, MINNIE STINE Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1037154677 JENKINS, GREG J Republican S 33.3 In-Person
1037282682 JENKINS, VICTORIA ANN Republican S 15.1 In-Person
1037072186 JENNINGS, SHEILA GILL Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1123869562 JOHNSON, BRITTANY RENEE Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1021858084 JOHNSON, CALEB DYLAN Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1153940521 JOHNSON, CHELSEA PRI Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1037083958 JOHNSON, DANETRA DARLENE Republican S 34.1 In-Person
1037084115 JOHNSON, DAVID MIKE Republican S 34.1 In-Person
1020073428 JOHNSON, GINA RENE Republican S 17.1 In-Person
1037128425 JOHNSON, KEVIN DWAYNE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1217927055 JOHNSON, PATRICK ARDEN Republican S 13.1 In-Person
2183566944 JOHNSON, THERESA GAIL Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1036979635 JOHNSON-TRIGG, MARY JANE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
2170264619 JOHNSTON, BLAKE RYAN Republican S 28.2 In-Person
2195812828 JONES, JIM HUNTER Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1123066370 JONES, KURT AARON Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1163788853 JONES, LUCAS ALLEN Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037129801 JONES, MONTY Republican S 6.3 In-Person
2157029026 JOUETT, JOHN S Republican S 27.1 In-Person
2110057011 JOYCE, JOE H Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037148676 JOYCE, PAMELA BETH Republican S 17.2 In-Person
2119732847 JUDICE, TAB JAMES Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1177359173 KARL, LAENA CHRISTINA Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1220404249 KARNER, BENJAMIN ANDREW Republican S 14.2 In-Person
1222041474 KARNER, KAREN ELIZABETH Republican S 14.2 In-Person
1037392157 KEMP, BILLY RAY Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037387694 KEMP, SUSAN ANN Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037085539 KERR, CHERRY HAMILTON Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1036980161 KERR, DOUGLAS DUANE Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037147017 KIBODEAUX, DAVID LYNN Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1037194985 KIBODEAUX, KAREN SUE Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1005400212 KILLGO, JAY CLARK Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1060358052 KILLGO, JENNIFER SUE Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1037016407 KILLOUGH, JAMES KENNETH Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037193088 KILLOUGH, KASEY REESE Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1195416460 KIRK, KIMBERLY LEBLANC Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1182459223 KIRK, ROBERT DARROW Republican S 16.1 In-Person



2154664464 KIRKSEY, ROBERT VALENTE Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1037110119 KLINKHAMMER, JOHN ANDREAS Republican S 14.2 In-Person
1037145971 KLINKHAMMER, MARIA S Republican S 14.2 In-Person
1037426666 KNOX, PHILLIP BRADFORD Republican P 2 In-Person
1037393669 KOONCE, BOBBY LYNN Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1037459454 KOONCE, PEGGY JEAN Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1037173047 KORDIE, MARK RICHARD Republican S 14.2 In-Person
1037418333 KORDIE, SUSAN DENISE Republican S 14.2 In-Person
1127760786 KREST, CRISTY LEE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1204264125 LABORDE, IRIS JEANE Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1037118530 LAMAR, CHERYL LYNNE Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1184556860 LAMBERT, MELISSA RENAE Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037158606 LAND, RICHARD EARL Republican S 8.5 In-Person
1037090205 LANDERS, RICHARD CHARLES Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037089942 LANDERS, SUNNYE LYN Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1121886820 LANDRY, DEBRA ANN Republican S 32.5 In-Person
2189693719 LANE, DENA MARIA Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037165025 LANGE, DOMINGA INFANTE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1149500620 LANGMAN, WILLIAM JAMES Republican S 24.1 In-Person
1037089339 LAUEN, FRANCES TROXEL Republican S 22.5 In-Person
1037016917 LAUEN, RAY DON Republican S 22.5 In-Person
1037191220 LAUGHLIN, DEANA FAYE Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1037256025 LAWLESS, TESA MARIE Republican S 24.2 In-Person
2138609522 LAYFIELD, KYLIE RUTH Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1037183597 LAYFIELD, NICOLE MOREAU Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1037434266 LEATHERWOOD DYESS, LORI EVE Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1015185216 LEBLANC, ANNIE KAY Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1190085672 LEBLANC, BEVERLY JONELL Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037074639 LEBLANC, CARROLL JAMES Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1190086126 LEBLANC, GERALD JOSEPH Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1143063735 LEBLANC, RONALD ANTHONY Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037165831 LEBOUEF, CHRISTOPHER ALLAN Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1215086961 LEBOUEF, MARK ELLIOT Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1123816603 LEDOUX, GREGORY LEE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1088565575 LEDOUX, KEVIN JEROME Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037074100 LEE, JAMES ELWIN Republican S 34.2 In-Person
2165553714 LEE, WILLIAM DALE Republican S 18.5 In-Person
1148541987 LEGER, ABBY LYNN Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037103935 LEGER, ERIC JAY Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037188347 LEGER, JEFFREY LEE Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037101050 LEGER, PAMELA SMITH Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037188352 LEGER, TAMMY STEWART Republican S 33.1 In-Person
2214406328 LEJEUNE, SUSAN RENEE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1191822756 LEJEUNE, WILSON JOSEPH Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037107856 LEMOINE, ELIZABETH ANN Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037329428 LEMOINE, JOSEPH F Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037296731 LEMOINE, MARLA GWEN Republican S 14.1 In-Person



2127445919 LEVEL, ELEIGH RAY Republican S 33.1 In-Person
2172293826 LEWING, ARNETTA ANN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037087468 LEWIS, KARYN KERR Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1036981638 LIGHTFOOT, ALICE FAYE Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1036981629 LIGHTFOOT, DONALD Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1037128635 LILES, ALLEN STEVEN Republican S 13.1 In-Person
1036974182 LILES, CHARLOTTE DEANNA Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1022626805 LINDLEY, MATTHEW ALAN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1184464537 LINGEFELT, DOUGLAS SCOTT Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037157517 LINSCOMB, ALISA DAWN Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1220274590 LINSCOMB, MICHAEL RAY Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037080081 LISENBY, DEBORAH KAY Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037086586 LISENBY, SCOTT GREGORY Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037141457 LOCKE, ANGELA RAE Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037366199 LOCKE, GARY DON Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037116133 LOCKE, NANCY MARLENE Republican S 29.2 In-Person
1173447528 LOFTIN, LAWRENCE JILES Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1037375702 LOUVIERE, CHARLENE NUCKOLS Republican S 18.5 In-Person
1037071695 LOUVIERE, STEPHEN WAYNE Republican S 18.5 In-Person
1037314186 LOVE, WILLIAM JOE Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037096729 LOWRY, JENNY KAY Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1219995106 LUCIA, CURT ALAN Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037380628 LUCIA, HANNAH KATE Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037227519 LUNA, ARDITH CODY Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037230239 LUNA, MELODY Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1145442267 LYDA, AMANDA MARIE Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1170926256 LYNCH, JORDAN LEE Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1037146858 MADDOX, GAIL M Republican P 2 In-Person
1036982202 MADDOX, STEVE DEWAYNE Republican P 2 In-Person
1037266509 MAGNUSON, EVALENA ANNE Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037133398 MAGNUSON, MICHAEL DAVID Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037121836 MAHANA, LEE ROY Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037214142 MALDONADO, HECTOR MANUEL Republican S 8.4 In-Person
1037055109 MALONE, DEBRA DARLENE Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1037055113 MALONE, WILLIAM MARCUS Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1175539089 MANN, JEANNICE TUCKER Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1028631422 MANNINO, MARK E Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037059028 MANNINO, SHARON KAYE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037073148 MANSFIELD, GERALD CLAY Republican S 34.1 In-Person
2146764830 MANUEL TILLMAN, JESSICA LYNN Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1121825853 MANUEL, ROBERT PAUL Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1121825869 MANUEL, SHIRLEY SLAUGHTER Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037112406 MARION, MICHAEL SHANE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037141125 MARSH, DEWAYNE OLIVER Republican S 32.6 In-Person
1037151851 MARSH, GAYLE W Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1036961775 MARSH, KATHLEEN ANN Republican S 32.6 In-Person
1195421296 MARSH, TIMOTHY CARL Republican S 19.1 In-Person



1037131214 MARSHALL, MARK RANDALL Republican S 16.2 In-Person
1037249737 MARTIN, DAWN MARIE Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1002098463 MARTIN, HESTER JEAN Republican S 15.1 In-Person
1037416323 MARTIN, JAMYE STELLY Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037414100 MARTIN, JOSEPH CLINTON Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037413336 MASSEY, JAMIE HARGRODER Republican S 21.2 In-Person
2003372261 MATHEWS, LORI MICHELE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1060655377 MATTHEWS, HEATHER NICOLE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037129903 MATTHEWS, LISA RACHELLE Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037440358 MATTHEWS, ROBERT WAYNE Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037284292 MATTHEWS, WENDY WILLMS Republican S 22.2 In-Person
1037223527 MAUBOULES, MARC GILBERT Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1185471882 MAXWELL, LINDA DIAN Republican S 19.1 In-Person
2146949301 MAY, ALAN DERRELL Republican S 19.1 In-Person
2146578705 MAY, DONNELL DENISE Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037124923 MAYEAUX, LINDA LOU Republican S 25.1 In-Person
2153917582 MAZZAGATE, STACI STARK Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037221103 MCALPIN, DAVID SHAUN Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037054773 MCBRYDE, CONNIE SUE Republican S 18.5 In-Person
1037046569 MCBRYDE, LLOYD EARL Republican S 18.5 In-Person
1037097367 MCCABE, BARBARA MAE Republican S 5.2 In-Person
1037040975 MCCABE, JUDY ELAINE Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037173533 MCCABE, LONNIE WADE Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037047707 MCCALL, REBECCA BROWN Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1037219034 MCCLELLAND, KAREN LYNNE Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1123368965 MCCLENDON, DEAN PAUL Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1098871386 MCCONNELL, JENNIFER KAY Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037421401 MCCORD, MARTIN JOSEPH Republican S 32.5 In-Person
1121147822 MCCORMICK, GARY SCOTT Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1179399894 MCCOY, LARA MARIE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1091646997 MCCOY, MELANIE HARDY Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037130722 MCCULLAR, MONICA SUSAN Republican S 29.1 In-Person
1123305015 MCELROY, JEREMY PAUL Republican S 28.2 In-Person
2002731627 MCGEE, THOMAS TROY Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1036974916 MCGOWAN, DENA ROSE Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1145174400 MCINTYRE, EDWIN ALLEN Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1158687233 MCKEE, CHRISTOPHER YULE Republican S 32.6 In-Person
1037441771 MCKEE, CLYDE VERNON Republican S 5.1 In-Person
1037336980 MCKEE, LAURA ANN Republican S 32.1 In-Person
2129377544 MCKEE, MONICA JEAN Republican S 32.6 In-Person
1037083943 MCKINNEY, MIKE GLENN Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1167419586 MCKNIGHT, LESLIE PAULINE Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1037038445 MCNAMARA, CHARLA RUTH Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037177801 MEAUX, JESSE JAMES Republican S 32.5 In-Person
1124023065 MEEKS, BRAD ALLEN Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1123251161 MELVIN, LARRY LEE Republican S 21.2 In-Person
1037258914 MELVIN-RAMOS, TAMARA CHLOE Republican S 21.2 In-Person



1037110600 MENARD, DONNA TRAHAN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037153157 MENARD, GUY PAUL Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037190461 MENDOZA, BRENT ONEIL Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1037422521 MEREDITH, CRYSTAL SMITH Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037081316 MEREDITH, LARRY LYNN Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037158300 MICHAELIS, DAVID EDMUND Republican S 7.3 In-Person
2185040945 MIGUEZ, TRACY LYNN Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037458163 MILLER, ANITA LACOMBE Republican S 15.5 In-Person
1037159808 MILLER, C CRAIG Republican S 27.1 In-Person
2128616245 MILLER, CARL MARK Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037150019 MILLER, CHRISTY RENEE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037460556 MILLER, CLIFFORD MANUEL Republican S 17.1 In-Person
1037117205 MILLER, DOVIE MALINDA Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1037041159 MILSTEAD, JUDITH ANNE Republican S 18.2 In-Person
1037125347 MIMS, CYNTHIA GAYLE Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037019768 MIRES, JOSEPHINE CAROLINE Republican S 24.1 In-Person
1037463206 MOBBS, JOANNE HORELICA Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1184469481 MOCK, EVA PINKSTON Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1102090359 MOCK, JAMES RONNIE Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037083595 MONCEAUX, DANYA JEAN Republican S 8.3 In-Person
1037317648 MONCEAUX, FARON DALE Republican S 8.3 In-Person
1037131440 MOODY, MICHELENE MARIE Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037415561 MOODY, NEIL STEPHEN Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1047617129 MOODY, ROBERT WAYNE Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037382148 MOORE, DAVID LEN Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037170021 MORAN, DEANE BRIAN Republican S 5.2 In-Person
1037417993 MORAN, DIANE MARIE Republican S 5.2 In-Person
1037111284 MOREAU, DALLAS JOSEPH Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037111297 MOREAU, DEBBIE ANN Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037238638 MORGAN, DEBORAH CALLAHAN Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1037292214 MORGAN, JOHN MICHAEL Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1037052646 MORGAN, MARJORIE SPARKS Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037386360 MORGAN, MICHAEL LEDALE Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1037020169 MORGAN, WILLIE DAVID Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037293763 MORRIS, JOHN ROBERT Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1009095295 MORSE, JOAN EVELYN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037167891 MORTON, CATHY RHEA Republican S 17.2 In-Person
2137492706 MOSLEY, MICHELE LENA Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1214411120 MOSLEY, THURSTON CHRISTOPHER Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037463402 MOTT, MISTY DAWN Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037393075 MOTT, ROBERT DARELL Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1036985204 MOTT, ROGER DALE Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1156167973 MULHOLLAN, FAXON DOUGLAS Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037114476 MULHOLLAND, PATRICIA ANN Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1194355165 MULHOLLAND, ROBERT JOSEPH Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037191265 MURDOCK, JOHNNY ELLIS Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1037160506 MURPHY, BRENDA COFFMAN Republican S 23.2 In-Person



1037192841 MURPHY, PATRICK JAY Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1122979762 MYERS, CHRISTOPHER BLAINE Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1122862542 MYERS, JANET M Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037194819 MYERS, JULIA ELAINE Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1123763699 NAGEL, CATHERINE J Republican S 34.5 In-Person
2155775491 NAIDU, GIRIRAJAN MOHAN Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1037353361 NANCE, EUGENE LEE Republican S 7.3 In-Person
1037286701 NEEDHAM, JERRY LEE Republican S 18.4 In-Person
2168059840 NEELEY, CHARLES EDWARD Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1138882713 NEIL, KEITH WYNN Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1037086529 NELSON, ALMA ELAINE Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1037365770 NETTERVILLE, ROBERT KEITH Republican S 8.5 In-Person
1100293177 NEUBAUER, CHRISTOPHER EDWARD Republican S 18.5 In-Person
2133209688 NEWSOM, TIMOTHY LEN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
2134682726 NGO, PHUONG THI Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037274132 NICHOLS, ALFRED STEPHEN Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037047977 NICHOLS, KATHERINE INZER Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037284339 NICHOLS, KIMBERLYNN GAY Republican S 9.3 In-Person
2148491196 NUTT, SUSAN JUANELL Republican S 11.2 In-Person
1037309116 OBANION, RICHARD WYNNE Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037310650 O'BANION, SHELIA DIANNE Republican S 28.2 In-Person
2163867162 ODANIEL, THERESA LAJUAN Republican S 5.1 In-Person
1156164418 OLDBURY, KYLE HIRMAN Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1037048959 OLDBURY, MICHELE ELEANOR Republican S 19.1 In-Person
2122294282 OLDBURY, RICHARD OTHA Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037140223 OSBORNE, NANCY ELIZABETH Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037140252 OSBORNE, STEVE BRYANT Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037137036 OSWALT, LINDA BARNES Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037459420 OUSLEY, BRIAN KEITH Republican S 32.6 In-Person
2148152294 PAGE, DANIEL JEFFREY Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1037130981 PARFAIT, JANE FRANCES Republican S 33.3 In-Person
2167809428 PARKER, JAMES DAVID WAYNE Republican P 2 In-Person
1037194499 PARKER, JOYCE ANN Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037332210 PATELLA, CHRISTOPHER LYNN Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1036608374 PATTERSON, EDYE BOZEMAN Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037168224 PATTON, GEORGE SCOTT Republican S 27.1 In-Person
2127784396 PATTON, JASON CHRISTOPHER Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037469474 PATTON, JENNESSA YOCHAM Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1175604684 PAUL, DENNIS WAYNE Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037191811 PAUL, TAMMY BRYAN Republican S 14.1 In-Person
2187657438 PAVIA, ANTHONY LOUIS Republican S 16.2 In-Person
2187657455 PAVIA, MARTHA Republican S 16.2 In-Person
1037165981 PECO, CASEY Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037419498 PECO, GUY MICHEAL Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1190101794 PEET, LAUREN FRUGE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1156437739 PEEVEY, DAKOTA LYN Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037150752 PEEVEY, PEGGY JEAN Republican S 34.5 In-Person



1037197087 PENNINGTON, DAWN MYCHELLE Republican S 11.2 In-Person
1036987116 PENO, PATSY JOYCE Republican S 18.1 In-Person
2159549580 PEREZ, DIANE GOMEZ Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037161816 PERRY, ALVIN HUEY Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1168803254 PERRY, DANN DORCEIL Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037071340 PETERSON, DONNA KAY Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037227369 PETERSON, SARA JEAN Republican P 1 In-Person
1037440928 PETERSON, WILLIAM JOSEPH Republican P 1 In-Person
1037460946 PETITT, APRIL E Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1037110998 PETITT, RONALD DALE Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1218633937 PEVETO, ABIGAIL ELIZABETH Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037458185 PEVETO, LYNN ALVA Republican S 30.2 In-Person
1207357718 PEVETO, TAYLOR WAYNE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037124056 PICKARD, CHRISTINA RANDOLPH Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037078351 PICKARD, DON IDE Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037192887 PICKERING, JODY ALLEN Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037336038 PICKERING, SHANNA LEA Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1187590179 PILKERTON, MICHAEL RAY Republican S 34.5 In-Person
1037086187 PILLSBURY, SHIRLEY SARGENT Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1148543826 PITTILLO, LINDA DARLENE Republican P 2 In-Person
1037472935 POMEROY, LISA GAYLE Republican S 30.1 In-Person
2186909883 PONFICK, LANE ALLEN Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1137307896 PONTON, JIMMY DEWAYNE Republican P 1 In-Person
2165475353 POOLE, KELLY RENE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1205608947 POOLE, MARSHALL WAYNE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037411844 PORTIE, LYNDIA JOY Republican S 29.3 In-Person
2165158404 POTTER, DWAYNE LEE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037057486 POTTER, KAREN SUE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037456977 POUSSON, BOBBY JAMES Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037082171 POUSSON, SHERRY LUNDY Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1151208697 PRAJAPATI, RAGINI Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1173668069 PRESSON, TERRY LYNN Republican S 18.1 In-Person
2219936374 PROKOP, WESLEY FERDINAND Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037187340 PRUETT, STEVEN BRAD Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1037230148 QUEBEDEAUX, ATASHA SUE Republican S 17.1 In-Person
1037041192 RABURN, ELMA LOU Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037365318 RACH, LINDA MORGAN Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1016559024 RACKLEY, CHARLOTTE L Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037439838 RAINBOLT, TIM REED Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1168440093 RANDALL, CHRISTIE MAE Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1037133139 RASH, JEFFERY TODD Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037194218 RASH, JOHNNA COLLEEN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1149148174 RAY, JOSHUA DAVID Republican S 26.1 In-Person
2135756333 RAY, TRACIE JEAN Republican S 23.2 In-Person
2204786777 REAL, ALAN DALE Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1037228649 REAY, SANDRA LEIGH Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1037118792 REDMOND, FLORENCE BELL Republican S 19.2 In-Person



1219568409 REES, DONNA BENNEFIELD Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1123807562 RESHA, DORA ELIZABETH Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037245751 RESHA, EDWARD VICTOR Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1148594854 REYES, LINDA IRENE Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1037359228 REYES, ROBERT Republican S 32.1 In-Person
2120404266 REYNOLDS, GUILLAUME GREY Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037160387 REYNOLDS, SANDRA CLAIRE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037160394 REYNOLDS, THOMAS EDWARD Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037333857 RHEIN, EDWARD LESTER Republican S 18.2 In-Person
1037222414 RICH, GEORGE THOMAS Republican S 29.1 In-Person
1037208217 RICH, TRACEY LYNN Republican S 29.1 In-Person
1036972293 RICHARD, SHERYL LYNN Republican S 26.1 In-Person
2186923913 RICHARDSON, JERRY MILTON Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1037414866 RICHARDSON, STARRLA ANN Republican S 8.4 In-Person
1199079156 RICKS, CAMERON ALLEN Republican S 29.1 In-Person
1120977366 RITCHEY, GARY LEE Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1175339426 RITCHEY, KATHRYN MICHELLE Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1176204122 ROBERTS, JEFFREY DALE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1122995872 ROBERTSON, CARLA S Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1123167354 ROBERTSON, JAMES CARROLL Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1167530248 ROBERTSON, LEXIE LEIGH Republican S 24.2 In-Person
2122489104 ROBINSON, BRENDA FAYE Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037070114 ROBINSON, LINDA TURNER Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037070122 ROBINSON, RICHARD LEE Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037407538 ROGERS, ARNOLD EUGENE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
2002857432 ROGERS, JILL DENISE Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037321089 ROGERS, MARTHA OSWALT Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1166847824 ROOT, AUTUMN FAWN Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037250152 ROSEN, JOHN DAVID Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037390148 ROWE, SHELLIE DEAN Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1148354591 ROY, JERRY LEE Republican S 9.1 In-Person
1184361580 ROY, MELISSA LEE Republican S 9.1 In-Person
1037238664 ROY, REAGAN DAVID Republican S 24.2 In-Person
2165914419 ROY, TAMMY KAY Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037143376 RUSSELL, STEPHEN KENT Republican S 25.1 In-Person
2153563757 RUTHERFORD, JILL JENNINGS Republican S 18.5 In-Person
1037062664 RUTHERFORD, ROY EDWARD Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037311271 SANFORD, JOANNA LEIGH Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1036990287 SANFORD, LARRY ALLEN Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1036990294 SANFORD, MARILYN LAWRENCE Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1037225385 SANTANA, JESUS ARNOLDO Republican S 34.5 In-Person
1037129552 SAPERSTEIN, PHILLIP WAYNE Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1122964139 SAWYER, JOHNNY BRYANT Republican S 16.1 In-Person
2139705156 SCALES, VICTORIA ANN Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037040348 SCARBOROUGH, RICKY MITCHELL Republican S 9.3 In-Person
2157827780 SCEGO, GREGORY JOSEPH Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037024593 SCHMITT, BARBARA ANN Republican S 16.1 In-Person



1036990565 SCHMITT, DONALD LEO Republican S 16.1 In-Person
2201862744 SCHNOEBELEN, DAVID HERBERT Republican S 22.5 In-Person
1172182833 SCHOPPERT, ELLEN I Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037156084 SCHRIEBER, KATINA LYNN Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1036990596 SCHUR, MARDREY CHATAGNIER Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037305835 SCOGIN, SULEIKA ROSIO Republican S 23.2 In-Person
2170776493 SEAMON, RICKY ALLEN Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037298908 SEIGRIST, CATHERINE ANN Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1037226607 SEIGRIST, COLEN RAY Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1037392853 SEIGRIST, PHILIP ANTHONY Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1037198608 SEIGRIST, TIFFANY NICOLE Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1115895851 SELLDIN, JADEAN STUTES Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037315504 SEPULVADO, HEIDI JENA Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1037074074 SEYMOUR, EARL PAUL Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1180390008 SEYMOUR, RACHAEL LAMERLE Republican S 19.1 In-Person
2191355719 SHAW, RENE KEEN Republican S 31.1 In-Person
2191355871 SHAW, ROBERT BRENDAN Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1148492628 SHEARIN, TIMOTHY LEE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1159869244 SHELTON, LEAH STERLENE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037333481 SHEPPARD, MICHAEL TODD Republican S 31.1 In-Person
2220303065 SHERMAN, MELISSA GRACE Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1123394096 SHERWIN, JON WAYNE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1148544267 SHERWIN, SHERI BABER Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037441238 SHIFLET, LINDA BROUSSARD Republican S 10.1 In-Person
2170516717 SHIRLEY, JUSTIN BRAD Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1165124237 SIMMONS, JENNIFER PARSONS Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037059593 SIMPSON, DONNA MARIE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037059604 SIMPSON, MICHAEL D Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037458214 SIMS, JERRY MILO Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037105059 SIMS, JULIE BENTON Republican S 16.1 In-Person
2188839765 SKINNER, GENE WAYNE Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1037202605 SKINNER, RACHEL GOOCH Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1037411611 SLACK, VICTOR LEE Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1037083716 SMITH, CYNTHIA SADLER Republican S 18.5 In-Person
1037407754 SMITH, ELIZABETH N Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1037046175 SMITH, GARY LYNN Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1037076174 SMITH, GINA LIZONNE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1060601849 SMITH, GWENDOLYN MAZZOLA Republican S 9.3 In-Person
2135720233 SMITH, JENNIFER JOHNSON Republican S 5.1 In-Person
1037077067 SMITH, JERALD RAY Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037073111 SMITH, JULIE PAULINE Republican S 32.3 In-Person
1037178307 SMITH, MARSHA SUE Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037414536 SMITH, MELINDA FAY Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037046181 SMITH, PEGGY JEAN Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1037283265 SMITH, RAYMOND CARROL Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037184814 SMITH, SCOTT ASHLEY Republican S 34.2 In-Person
2000059911 SNIDER, CHELSEA RENEE Republican S 17.2 In-Person



1037315799 SONNIER, CURTIS WAYNE Republican S 16.3 In-Person
1037166040 SONNIER, DONNA LYNN Republican S 16.3 In-Person
1037390614 SPROSS, MARK ROGER Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1185409995 STACEY, JOY ANAISE Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037149911 STANLEY, MATT WALTER Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1219534848 STANTON, JESSICA ELAINE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037410339 STARK, MICHAEL LAYNE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037175062 STATEN, LESTER DANIEL Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1028691993 STEELE, JUSTIN WAYNE Republican S 34.3 In-Person
1037043435 STEPHENSON, GAYLE ANN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
2122287116 STEPHENSON, KATIE CECILE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1013272589 STEPHENSON, ROBERT LYNN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037052583 STERLING, RICHARD LYNN Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037410432 STERLING, VALDA LAVERN Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037441943 STEVENS, MARK ANTHONY Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037154974 STEVENS, MITZI MOORE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1036972962 STEVENS, PAULETTE MARY Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037292768 STIDHAM, JOE ALLEN Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037070552 STONE, JAMES RODNEY Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037209899 STONE, JOHNNY WINSLOW Republican S 18.1 In-Person
2195066983 STONE, SHEILA SOLIS Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037166086 STRICKLAN, KAREN ANN Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037410409 STRICKLAND, MARY BETH Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1037027677 STRINGER, JUNE ANN Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1037180989 STROHM, RHONDA MAE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037022017 STUTES, DONNA PETERSON Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037366524 SUGGS, CATHY ELAINE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037366530 SUGGS, TROY LEE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1154095575 SUIRE, SHEREE ANNE Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037411624 SULSAR, PHYLLIS STEPHENSON Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1208046237 SWINDELL, DAVID BRYAN Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1209267013 SWINDELL, DEBORAH WARREN Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1173362933 SZTABA, GARY R Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037415693 SZTABA, LINDA S Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037186056 TANNEHILL, ARLEEN GAIL Republican S 18.2 In-Person
1037088920 TANNEHILL, LUTHER EUGENE Republican S 18.2 In-Person
1163755175 TASSIN, LAURA TRAHAN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
2139607118 TATE, TAMI MARIE Republican S 28.2 In-Person
2134767511 TATOM, LORI LEANNE Republican S 13.2 In-Person
1037079147 TAYLOR, DEBRA PEVETO Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037275575 TAYLOR, LORRIE MICHELLE Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037028382 TAYLOR, MARINA LEBLANC Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1037051025 TAYLOR, MATTHEW ALLAN Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037411630 TAYLOR, PATRICIA GILLARD Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037152742 TERRO, ALTON JAMES Republican S 24.1 In-Person
1037331408 THERIOT, LAWRENCE EDWIN Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1037179681 THERIOT, LOIS DIANNE Republican S 18.1 In-Person



1196103751 THIBODEAUX, KEITH ALAN Republican S 13.1 In-Person
1037363028 THIBODEAUX, SARAH KAYE Republican S 13.1 In-Person
1037158815 THOMAS, MORRIS TRUMAN Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1123959623 THOMAS, STAN ANDREW Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037238311 THOMASON, CLARENCE LLOYD Republican S 15.2 In-Person
1037148788 THOMPSON, CYNTHIA LENELL Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1037118991 THOMPSON, MARK PRIEST Republican S 18.1 In-Person
2176683110 THURMAN, JAMES TODD Republican S 8.4 In-Person
1037422226 THURMAN, KIMBERLY F Republican S 8.4 In-Person
2161473778 TILLMAN, ROCKY CLEMENT Republican S 23.2 In-Person
2001118782 TINKLE, JERRI KAY Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1037040535 TITUS, RICHARD EBB Republican S 26.1 In-Person
2189870640 TOMBERLIN, GARRY WAYNE Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1174203036 TOMPLAIT, MICHAEL RAY Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1037053140 TRAHAN, BECKY LYNN Republican S 9.3 In-Person
2208787780 TRAHAN, BRADLEY JAMES Republican S 30.2 In-Person
1037410198 TRAHAN, MARY ALICE Republican S 30.2 In-Person
1187816533 TUCKER, GLENDA GAIL Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037275599 TUCKER, JEFFREY WAYNE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
2211388675 TUCKER, JETT MORGAN Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037390944 TUCKER, MARTI SUZANNE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037442375 TURBEVILLE, DENNIS DWAYNE Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1037101992 TURNER, CYNTHIA SUE Republican S 18.2 In-Person
1037087148 TURNER, JILL WINDHAM Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1037051115 TURNER, PRESTON JOSEPH Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037029940 TURNER, RONALD D Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1099275379 TWEED, TRAVIS JAMES Republican S 16.1 In-Person
2188800481 UNANGST, JACOB WILLIAM Republican S 32.6 In-Person
2188800499 UNANGST, JOANNE KAY Republican S 32.6 In-Person
2188800508 UNANGST, KEITH NELSON Republican S 32.6 In-Person
1176467950 UNDERWOOD, DAYNA LYNN Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1176467945 UNDERWOOD, RONNIE JOE Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037165444 UNDERWOOD, WENDY KAYE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037420428 UZZELL, IRENE RANEE Republican S 18.5 In-Person
1037145701 VAN HUIS, EDWARD JOHN Republican S 9.2 In-Person
1037030141 VAN, PASQUALINA DEFLAVIA Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1170405906 VASEK, KEVIN CRAIG Republican S 32.4 In-Person
1037251011 VENABLE, KATHERINE RENE Republican S 11.2 In-Person
1037030540 VERCHER, LINDA ANNE Republican S 12.1 In-Person
2144363450 VIDALIER, KEITH PAUL Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1167991034 VILLANUEVA, REBEKAH RUTH Republican P 1 In-Person
2130128366 VOLKMANN, AMANDA LYNN Republican S 33.3 In-Person
1005370401 VOYLES, CYNTHIA KELLY Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1005550149 VOYLES, DALE LEE Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1028731017 WADE, LESLIE ANN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1123492785 WADE, LORNA GASPARD Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1001504502 WALDRUM, JAMES MICHAEL Republican S 16.1 In-Person



1192896753 WALL, NANCY JANE Republican S 32.2 In-Person
1037149602 WALL, STEVEN ROY Republican S 32.2 In-Person
1037192374 WALLACE, SHELLY ANN Republican S 8.8 In-Person
1037192134 WALLACE, STEPHEN KEITH Republican S 8.8 In-Person
1037074116 WALLES, CHARLOTTE ANNE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1060638542 WALLIS, ERIKA DANIELLE-HALL Republican S 8.1 In-Person
1149626446 WALLIS, JORDON CONWAY Republican S 8.1 In-Person
1123843679 WALTON, JAMES EDWARD Republican S 23.2 In-Person
2148795173 WARREN, CHERYL LYNNE Republican S 9.1 In-Person
2149176941 WARREN, SCOTT ALLEN Republican S 9.1 In-Person
1156162913 WATSON, WILLIAM ROBERT Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037162441 WEAVER, BRUCE WALKER Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1052626443 WEAVER, VICKI RENEE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037444028 WELBORN, JAMES LESLIE Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1175313163 WELBORN, JESSICA DANIELLE Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037245519 WELDON, DAVID LAWRENCE Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1043528554 WELDON, DEBRA JAN Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1033525929 WENE, DOUGLAS GEORGE Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1033521375 WENE, EDITH CLAIR Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037319304 WESOLOWSKI, MELISSA ANN Republican S 10.2 In-Person
1037164625 WEST, DOYLE Republican S 32.2 In-Person
1037163738 WEST, ELIZABETH ANN Republican S 34.5 In-Person
1037032303 WEST, NATALIE C Republican S 32.2 In-Person
1037192991 WEST, WILEY HARRIS Republican S 24.1 In-Person
1037191415 WESTLUND, DOLORES ANN Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1040449614 WHATLEY, SHEILA M Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1036570861 WHATLEY, TIMOTHY MARTIN Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037256733 WHEELER, BETH WATSON Republican P 2 In-Person
2185075538 WHIPPS, CAROL DAUBLE Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1005496997 WHIPPS, LARRY EARL Republican S 10.1 In-Person
2156992510 WHISENHUNT, JON CHARLES Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1148492587 WHITE, CATHERINE JO Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1214024350 WHITE, LANI K Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037238686 WHITE, ROBERT EDWARD LEE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037230315 WHITE, SANDRA BEA Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1145227846 WHITTINGTON, CHRISTINE ADONIA Republican S 17.1 In-Person
1037032943 WILCOX, KENNETH Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1000471017 WILFER, CHERYL SHORES Republican S 32.2 In-Person
1037076323 WILHELM, BRENDA GAYLE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037237292 WILHELM, CLAUDE RAY Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037076334 WILHELM, WALTER RAY Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037136943 WILLETTE, BRENDA J Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1186488367 WILLIAMS, AARON RAYWOOD Republican S 22.5 In-Person
1037044800 WILLIAMS, CAROL JOAN Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1115154690 WILLIAMS, CHARLOTTE B Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1037385289 WILLIAMS, GREGORY KEITH Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037105538 WILLIAMS, GROVER LAMAR Republican S 18.5 In-Person



2146724636 WILLIAMS, IDELL LAVERN Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1181053111 WILLIAMS, JAMES RAY Republican S 22.5 In-Person
1037398136 WILLIAMS, JUDITH JARRELL Republican S 18.5 In-Person
1037044816 WILLIAMS, LOUIS JAMES Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037145153 WILLIAMS, MARK ERIC Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1028715475 WILLIAMS, MICHAEL LOUIS Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037221933 WILLIAMS, PAMELA LYNN Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037274227 WILLIAMS, TRAVIS CLINTON Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037200628 WILSON, ANGELA MICHELLE Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1037124459 WILSON, CONNIE CLEMONES Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037124705 WILSON, MICHAEL SHELTON Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037284122 WILSON, NANCY HUDDLER Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1037299631 WINEGEART, EMILY ANN Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1196955984 WINEGEART, WESTON LEE Republican S 28.2 In-Person
2193697349 WOLF, BONNIE ANN Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1166899062 WOODS, DEWEY THOMAS Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1202253164 WOODS, FRANCES DENISE Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1037046110 WOODS, KATHERINE SMITH Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037046106 WOODS, RONALD EUGENE Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037232637 WORTHY, LARRY STEVEN Republican S 22.5 In-Person
1179065982 WRIGHT, BOBBIE MARRIE Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1037326273 WRIGHT, NICHOLAS PAUL Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1037292562 WYATT, AMBER NICOLE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1036977104 YATES, BETTY JANE Republican S 21.2 In-Person
1037124910 YEAGENS, NELSON EDWARD Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037193233 YEAGENS, PAMELA ANN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037469230 YEAMAN, JEREMY RYAN Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1114949369 YEAMAN, TAYLOR RIDINGS Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037031352 YELVERTON, NORA LEE Republican S 5.2 In-Person
2133988721 YOUNG, SHERRY JO Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1186869162 YOUNKER, SERGIO LOPEZ Republican S 5.1 In-Person
1037078000 ZERNIAL, JEFFREY EARL Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1037350236 ZERNIAL, MARLA KAYE Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1037251413 ZOCH, PAUL ANDREW Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1173378332 ZOCH, ZACKERY MORRIS Republican S 18.1 In-Person
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